
S. 
No. Name Gender Roll No. Branch Email ID of Student Company Job Profile CTC

1 Abhishek Upadhyay Male 2107370000005 Civil Engineering abhishek.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

2 Ayush Verma Male 2107370000020 Civil Engineering ayushv.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

3 Prashant Kumar Verma Male 2107370000034 Civil Engineering Prashant.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

4 Prashant Yadav Male 2107370000035 Civil Engineering prashat.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

5 Shubham tiwari Male 2107370000043 Civil Engineering Shubhampanditabcgkp@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

6 Vikas Anand Male 2207370009006 Civil Engineering vikasanand752001@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

7 Suraj Kumar Bharati Male 2107370000044 Civil Engineering suraj.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

8 NITISH KUMAR Male 2107370000031 Civil Engineering nitish6954@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

9 Upendra Kumar Male 2107370000045 Civil Engineering uk9410847332@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

10 Gulshan Barnewal Male 2207370009004 Civil Engineering gulshanbarnewal@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

11 MD ARIF ALI Male 2107370000029 Civil Engineering mdarifali454@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

12 Gautam singh Male 2207370009003 Civil Engineering gautamsingh80045@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

13 Zerik Adeel Male 2107370000051 Civil Engineering zerik.ce21-25@recabn.ac.in Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

14 Akash Bharti Male 2207370009001 Civil Engineering a1skyral35@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

15 Anurag Garg Male 2107370000013 Civil Engineering anurag.garg.0009@gmail.com RDC Concrete (India) Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee 4.6 LPA

17 Abhay Chaudhary Male 2107370000001 Civil Engineering abhkhachaudhary140@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales strategist 6 LPA

18 Gulshan Barnewal Male 2207370009004 Civil Engineering gulshanbarnewal@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales strategist 6 LPA

19 Shubham tiwari Male 2107370000043 Civil Engineering Shubhampanditabcgkp@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales strategist 6 LPA

20 RANJEET KUMAR Male 2007370200040 Electrical Engineering ranjeetkumarald653@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

21 Abhay Ambedkar Male 2107370200003 Electrical Engineering abhayambedkar46@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

22 Akash Kumar Male 2107370200005 Electrical Engineering akash.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

23 Aniruddh Chaubey Male 2107370200011 Electrical Engineering chaubeyaniruddh11@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

24 Ashutosh Kumar Male 2107370200013 Electrical Engineering ashutosh.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

25 Harsh Nigam Male 2107370200020 Electrical Engineering harshnigam5001@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

26 Mohd Atiyab Amir Male 2107370200026 Electrical Engineering atiyabamir1@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

27 Pankaj Pratap Male 2107370200029 Electrical Engineering pankajpratap513@ gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

28 Purushottam Male 2107370200033 Electrical Engineering puru63076@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

29 Pushpend Gautam Male 2107370200034 Electrical Engineering pushpendrag733@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

30 Ramji Gupta Male 2107370200035 Electrical Engineering ramgupta4494@gamil.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

31 Ratnasheel Bharti Male 2107370200036 Electrical Engineering bhartiratnasheel@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

32 Sachin Kumar Male 2107370200039 Electrical Engineering sachinkumar06102000@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

33 Shiv Shakti Dwivedi Male 2107370200042 Electrical Engineering dwivedishakti15@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

34 Saurabh Prajapati Male 2107370200041 Electrical Engineering s7380588916@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

35 Shiva Kant Maurya Male 2107370200043 Electrical Engineering mauryashiva005@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

36 Shivam Pandey Male 2107370200044 Electrical Engineering shivpandey0055@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA
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37 Prashant Kumar Singh Male 2107370200032 Electrical Engineering prashantsingh22122002@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

38 Ravi Kant Male 2107370200037 Electrical Engineering ravi.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

39 Rishabh Prakash Male 2107370200038 Electrical Engineering rishabhprakash6@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

40 Desh Deepak Chaudhary Male 2107370200018 Electrical Engineering ddchaudhary2018@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

41 Vishal Prajapati Male 2107370200054 Electrical Engineering vishalprajapati5679@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

42 Anand Maurya Male 2107370200010 Electrical Engineering anandmarya3476@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

43 Rahul Kumar Male 2207370209006 Electrical Engineering gprrahul13@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

44 Manish Kumar Male 2207370209004 Electrical Engineering ms6944881@gmail.com High-Technext Engineering & Telecom Pvt. Ltd. Technical Site Engineer 3LPA

45 Nishant Tiwari Male 2107370200027 Electrical Engineering nishanttiwari8181@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

46 Vishal Prajapati Male 2107370200054 Electrical Engineering vishalprajapati5679@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

47 Avneesh Jaiswal Male 2107370200014 Electrical Engineering avnishjaiswal28@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

48 Rishabh Prakash Male 2107370200038 Electrical Engineering rishabhprakash6@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

49 Ravi Kant Male 2107370200037 Electrical Engineering ravi.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

50 Rahul Kumar Male 2207370209006 Electrical Engineering gprrahul13@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

51 Praveen Kumar Male 2207370209005 Electrical Engineering praveenshekhar003@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

52 Desh Deepak Chaudhary Male 2107370200018 Electrical Engineering ddchaudhary2018@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

53 Anand Maurya Male 2107370200010 Electrical Engineering anandmarya3476@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

54 Aman Deep Singh Male 2107370200008 Electrical Engineering amandeepsingh3216@gmail.com Megha Engineering & Infrastructures Ltd Graduate Engineer Trainee 3LPA

55 Aman Deep Singh Male 2107370200008 Electrical Engineering amandeepsingh3216@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside sales strategist 6 LPA

56 Kaushal Singh Male 2107370200023 Electrical Engineering kaushalsingh76669@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside sales strategist 6 LPA

57 Shreyash kumar Male 2107370200046 Electrical Engineering shreyash.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside sales strategist 6 LPA

58 Aakash Godia Male 2107370200001 Electrical Engineering akash.godia.56@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside sales strategist 6 LPA

59 Prashant Kumar Singh Male 2107370200032 Electrical Engineering prashantsingh22122002@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside sales strategies 6 LPA

60 Shiv Shakti Dwivedi Male 2107370200042 Electrical Engineering dwivedishakti15@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales Strategist 6 LPA

61 Vimal Kumar Male 2107370200052 Electrical Engineering vimalimy1@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales Strategist 6 LPA

62 Harsh Nigam Male 2107370200020 Electrical Engineering harshnigam5001@gmail.com Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd Inside Sales Strategist 6 LPA

63 Vineet Kumar Male 2107370200053 Electrical Engineering vineetkumar7489@gmail.com Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

64 Ravi Kant Male 2107370200037 Electrical Engineering ravi.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

65 Vimal Kumar Male 2107370200052 Electrical Engineering vimalimy1@gmail.com Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

66 Shiv Shakti Dwivedi Male 2107370200042 Electrical Engineering dwivedishakti15@gmail.com Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

67 Avneesh Jaiswal Male 2107370200014 Electrical Engineering avnishjaiswal28@gmail.com Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

68 Akash Kumar Male 2107370200005 Electrical Engineering akash.ee21-25@recabn.ac.in Econeer Services Private Ltd. Inspection and Auditing Engineer 2 LPA

69 Harsh Nigam Male 2107370200020 Electrical Engineering harshnigam5001@gmail.com Corizo Edutech Inside Sales Representative 6.5 LPA

70 Shiva Kant Maurya Male 2107370200043 Electrical Engineering mauryashiva005@gmail.com Corizo Edutech Inside Sales Representative 6.5 LPA

71 Divyanshu Male 2107370200026 Electrical Engineering divyanshu9082001@gmail.com Platinum HR Solutions Graduate Engineer Trainee 2.4 LPA

72 Yatharh Singh Male 2107370200055 Electrical Engineering singhrpyatharth@gmail.com Edusera Services Pvt. Ltd Subject Matter Expert 2.1 LPA

73 Anurag Kaushal Male 2107370130001 Information Technology anuragkaushal101@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

74 Abhishek Kumar Male 2107370130006 Information Technology mauryabhishek87@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.5 LPA

75 Adarsh Bhatnagar Male 2107370130008 Information Technology adarsh.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA



76 Ayush Singh Male 2107370130019 Information Technology as4180442@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

77 Divyanshi Singh Female 2107370130023 Information Technology divyanshi.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

78 Harsh Tripathi Male 2107370130026 Information Technology harsh.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.5 LPA

79 Hritik Kanaujiya Male 2107370130030 Information Technology hritikkanaujiya506@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

80 Man Mohan Singh Male 2107370130031 Information Technology manmohan.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

81 Manoj Prajapati Male 2107370130032 Information Technology tinku25072003@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

82 Netra Shivhare Female 2107370130034 Information Technology netrashivhare01@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

83 Nitin Kumar Male 2107370130035 Information Technology nitinkumar.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

84 Parshuram Singh Male 2107370130036 Information Technology parshuram7714@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

85 Pramod Kumar Male 2107370130037 Information Technology pramodkumar1491625@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

86 Priyanka Shakya Female 2107370130038 Information Technology priyankashakya1404@gmail.com TCS Assistant System Engineer 3.36 LPA

87 Priyanka Shakya Female 2107370130038 Information Technology priyankashakya1404@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 3 LPA

88 Priyanshi Kasaudhan Female 2107370130039 Information Technology priyanshi.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

89 Priyanshu Man Male 2107370130041 Information Technology priyanshur348@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.5 LPA

90 Rishabh Shukla Male 2107370130043 Information Technology rishabh.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

91 RITESH KUMAR Male 2107370130044 Information Technology riteshkumar332003@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.5 LPA

92 Shreya Pathak Female 2107370130051 Information Technology shreya2002pathak@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

93 Tanmay Rahi Male 2107370130056 Information Technology tanmayrahi18@gmail.com Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

94 Divyansh Shrivastav Male 2207370139001 Information Technology divyansh.it2022-23@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

95 VIKAS Male 2207370139006 Information Technology vikas.it2022-23@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

96 Shubham Male 2107370130052 Information Technology shubham.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

97 Priyanshu Anand Male 2107370130040 Information Technology priyanshu.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

98 Santosh kumar yadav Male 2107370130048 Information Technology santosh.it21-25@rec.abn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 1.8 LPA

99 Somesh Pandey Male 2107370130053 Information Technology somesh.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd BDA 1.8 LPA

100 ARUN KUMAR Male 2107370130016 Information Technology arun.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Shree Ram Swaroop Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd Software Engineer Trainee 2.8 LPA

101
Ayush Gupta Male 2107370130018

Information Technology
ayushj7443@gmail.com KodNest Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Software Development Engineer 
Intern

102 Tiwari Shaan Male 2107370130057 Information Technology tiwari.it21-25@recabn.ac.in Cognizant Programmer Analyst Trainee 4.01 LPA

Branch No. of Students No. of Placed Students Placement %

IT 64 29 45.31%

CE 46 17 36.95%

EE 53 36 67.92%

Total 163 82 50.30%


